O 0o N OO UL WN -

A DD B D DS DB WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNNMNNNMNNRRRPRRPRRRPRERPR
OO, WNPEFRPOOOONOUPEWNROOONOOULPEEWNPROOOONOOUPDEWDNDLREDO

Classifica Licei Sportivi

Maschi
Cognome
GRILLI
PRUCCOLI
MARZANI
RONCHI
SARNO

CALZAMIGLIA

PASINI
VACCARI
ROCCATO
ARISI
SOLDATI
PIGOZZI
SOLDATI
CONIGLIARO
SOLIERI
PICCI
NOCENTINI
MORRI
RAVELLO
CELLI
UGOLINI
AMPOLLINI
BERNARDI
LARSON
BERNI
BARBARO
LINGUERRI
SEMENZA
GIRALDI
TASSINARI
LEONI

PONTEDORO

BACCHELLI
TRUCI
SIMONETTI
ZUCCONI
SANI
JANOVIC
ROSSI
PAGLIOSO
VASINI
BALDASSARI
BARANI
BENAGLIA
BARACCANI
ZANGARI

Nome
Leonardo
Luca
Marco
Francesco
Domenico
Giulio
Filippo
Luca
Mattei
Michele
Giuseppe
Luca
Giovanni
Davide
Paolo
Gabriele
Vittorio
Gioele
Giacomo
Marco
Manuel
Alessandro
Andrea
Luca Tomas
Alessandro
Gabriel
Matteo
Marcello
Benjamin
Lorenzo
Mikhail
Francesco
Tommaso
Pietro
Giacomo
Samuele
Alessandro
Petar
Alessandro
Gianluigi
Alessio
Marco
Alessandro
Andrea
Alessio
Enrico

Scuola
Piacenza
Rimini
Piacenza
Modena
Piacenza
Parma
Ferrara
Bologna
Bologna
Piacenza
Rimini
Rimini
Rimini
Piacenza
Modena
Modena
Modena
Rimini
Rimini
Rimini
Parma
Parma
Modena
Parma
Bologna
Bologna
Forli
Ferrara
Ferrara
Forli
Parma
Bologna
Modena
Modena
Modena
Rimini
Rimini
Piacenza
Piacenza
Ferrara
Rimini
Bologna
Piacenza
Bologna
Modena
Rimini

Minuti
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
31
31
31
32
33
33
33
34
34
35
35
35
35

Secondi
52
20
26
10
18
19

7
27
14
30
55
17
49
56
43
15
15
36
47
49

5
17
49

4
10
22
36

0
11
15
36
47
52

2
41
58
40
29
39
57
12
18
14
15
35
36



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

GuIbuccl
CRUCIANI

SCANTAMBURLO
DOMENICHELLI

MONTANARI
ALFANO
TRABELSI
CORRADO
GIRANDOLA
BARTOLINI
BUFETTI
PERON

DE MEO
ORLANDO
NATALI
SILVESTRI
BRUNI
PISCITELLI
PAGANO
GRASSI
GRECO
GADALETA
ADI

GROPPI
CAPPA
ROCCHI
DELLA CROCE
PASINI
VARESI
MONTANARI
GATTI

Federico
Matteo
Riccardo
Giovanni
Thomas
Emanuele
Rayane
Marco
Matteo
Nicolo
Manfredi
Cesare
Matteo
Francesco
Marco
Edoardo
Christian
Daniela
Angelo
Edoardo
Nicola
Mario
Gogic
Paolo
Salvatore
Pietro
Gabriele
Riccardo
Alberto
Riccardo
Francesco

Rimini
Forli
Forli
Bologna
Piacenza
Modena
Ferrara
Modena
Piacenza
Bologna
Forli
Forli
Piacenza
Rimini
Ferrara
Forli
Ferrara
Piacenza
Piacenza
Parma
Rimini
Rimini
Parma
Piacenza
Modena
Parma
Rimini
Parma
Piacenza
Rimini
Modena

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PM
PM
PM
PM

20
39

38
50
29
30

17
41
20
34
13
42

35
58
50



